Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

GA

Num

88125
88143
88155

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 8/5/2018
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Vaue NumGames GameNumSold
$0.50 4 384637
$0.20 8 384701
$1.00 4 384709
Month 8 Year: 2018

Month 8

7/2/18
7/3/18
7/3/18

$1.70

Year: 2018

Unclaimed On

8/1/18
8/2/18
8/2/18



